
I.D.:	44352680

pachet	conform	ADV1109578

Data
publicarii

23.10.19 Coduri	CPV 30237300-2

Pretul
estimativ:

5.111,00	RON	-	5.111,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: pachetul	conform	ADV1109578	contine:	1.	Orico	6228US3-C	USB	3.0	Dual	Bay	HDD	Docking
Station	Black,	compatibil	cu	HDD/SSD	2.5”/3.5”	SATA,	capacitate	maxima	2x8TB,
conectivitate	USB	3.0,	include	cablu	USB	3.0,	plug	and	play,	protectii:	over	current
protection	/	overvoltage	protection	/	electrical	short	circuit	protection	/	earth	leakage,
contruit	din	plastic	ABS	ignifug,	compatibil	Windows/Mac	OS/Linux,	lungime	cablu	de	date:
1m.	Garantie	24	luni........2	buc.	.......155	lei/buc.	2.	Scanner	Canon	Lide	400,	dimensiune	A4,
tip	flatbed,	viteza	scanare	A4	8	sec	(300dpi),	rezolutie	optica	4800	x	4800dpi,	senzor	CIS,	5
butoane	(PDF	x	2,	SCANARE	AUTOMATĂ,	COPIERE,	TRIMITERE),	interfata:USB	de	tip	C
(compatibil	cu	USB	3.0	şi	2.0),	alimentare	prin	USB,	greutate:	1.7	kg.	compatibil	W7,8,8.1,
10.	Garantie	12	luni...................	7	buc.............319	lei/buc.	3.	USB	3.1	KINGSTON	64GB
DataTraveler,	model	micro,	Silver,	„DTMC3/64GB”.	Rata	de	transfer	la	citire	(MB/s)	-	100	MB/s;
Rata	de	transfer	la	scriere	(MB/s)	-	15	MB/s;	Culoare	argintiu,	Material	metalic.	Garantie	60
luni.........4	buc.	.......61	lei/buc.	4.	HDD	ADATA	EXTERN	2.5″	USB	3.1	2TB	HD650	Red	&	Black
„AHD650-2TU31-CRD”.........3	buc.	.............269	lei/buc.	5.	"Media	converter	ULTIMODE	M-
207M	(WDM,	singlemode,	20	km)	100Base	TX	la	100	Base	FX,	conector	SC,	Standarde:	IEEE
802.3u.	IEEE	802.3u,	Port	LAN:	802.3	(10Base-TX).	802.3u	(100Base-TX/FX);	RJ-45	UTP/STP
cat.	3.	4.	5.	max	100m;	Port	optic:	Fibră	single-mode	(8.3/125μ


